
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20271202577 Gadini	Das	Neves	Bruna BRA
2 XXX Bomfati	Giovanna BRA
3 20271506259 Rodrigues	Jaqueline BRA
4 20271607342 Marques	Ana	Clara BRA
5 20271303434 Souza	Amanda BRA
6 20271202571 Milone	Fernanda BRA
7 20271607337 Barbosa	Alexsandra BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10271101577 Fialkovics	Victor	 BRA
2 10271404625 Santos	Maxwell BRA
3 10271506190 Castro	Vieira	da	Silva	Daniel BRA
4 10271202465 Ristow	Djeison BRA
5 10271303377 Luis	Barros	Marcon	Bruno BRA
6 10271304096 David	Jefferson BRA
7 XXX Limeira	Eziom BRA
8 10271506194 Dantas	Rodrigo BRA
9 XXX Silva	Glauber BRA
10 XXX Dos	Santos	Dyoni	Alves BRA
11 10271506198 Ferreira	Natel	Marcos BRA

Final	Ranking	Classic	Women	

Final	Ranking	Classic	Men	

4º	CPFC
Curitiba,	PR,	Brazil,	4	-	5	June	2016



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20271303434 Souza	Amanda BRA
2 20271607342 Marques	Ana	Clara BRA
3 20271405653 Ferreira	Neves	Daniela BRA
4 20271607337 Barbosa	Alexsandra BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10271405544 Souza	Patrick BRA
2 10271405542 Dos	Santos	Alexandre BRA
3 XXX Magalhães	Lucca BRA
4 10271506735 Melo	Marcelo BRA
5 10271405567 Braz	Jhonata BRA
5 10271506194 Dantas	Rodrigo BRA
7 10271303377 Luis	Barros	Marcon	Bruno BRA
7 XXX Dos	Santos	Dyoni	Alves BRA
7 XXX Limeira	Eziom BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20271203021 Kohatsu	Beatriz BRA
2 20271506259 Rodrigues	Jaqueline BRA
3 20271202571 Milone	Fernanda BRA
4 XXX Bomfati	Giovanna BRA
5 20271607337 Barbosa	Alexsandra BRA
5 20271607342 Marques	Ana	Clara BRA
7 XXX Souza	Eduarda BRA
7 20271507120 Pereira	Angelita BRA
7 20271506269 Vieira	Da	Silva	Aline BRA
10 20271202577 Gadini	Das	Neves	Bruna BRA
10 20271303434 Souza	Amanda BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10271404625 Santos	Maxwell BRA
2 10271101577 Fialkovics	Victor	 BRA
3 10271405544 Souza	Patrick BRA
4 10271405542 Dos	Santos	Alexandre BRA
5 10271303377 Luis	Barros	Marcon	Bruno BRA
5 10271202465 Ristow	Djeison BRA
7 10271304096 David	Jefferson BRA
7 10271607326 Ziemann	Ricardo BRA

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men	

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women	

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men	



9 10271506190 Castro	Vieira	da	Silva	Daniel BRA
9 XXX Marcondes	Eneas BRA
9 XXX Silva	Glauber BRA
9 10271506194 Dantas	Rodrigo BRA
13 XXX Caselli	Gustavo BRA
13 10271506198 Ferreira	Natel	Marcos BRA
13 10271506207 Moretti	Sandro BRA
16 XXX Limeira	Eziom BRA
16 XXX Valaski	Ricardo BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 XXX Azevedo	Naiane BRA 1,05m
2 20271405653 Ferreira	Neves	Daniela BRA 95cm
3 20271303434 Souza	Amanda BRA 85cm
4 XXX Nicacio	Juliana BRA 80cm

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 10271405646 Whashington	Silva	Henrique BRA 1,35m
2 XXX Valaski	Ricardo BRA 1,30m
3 10271405619 Pereira	Ventura	Henrique BRA 1,25m
4 10271405567 Braz	Jhonata BRA 1,20m
5 XXX Dos	Santos	Gustavo BRA 1,20m
6 10271303377 Luis	Barros	Marcon	Bruno BRA 1,15m
7 XXX Vargas	Guilherme BRA 1m
8 10271506194 Dantas	Rodrigo BRA 1m
9 10271304096 David	Jefferson BRA 90cm

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men


